
CARRIER Department PHONE EMAIL

Ameritas Agent Services 800-390-2361 AmeritasNB@DXC.com

ANICO Agent Services 800-835-5320 Img.anicoweb.com

Assurity Agent Services 800-276-7619

FL Blue Agent Support 800-267-3156 ChannelPartnerDataManager@bcbsfl.com

Client Services 800-352-2583

Foresters Agent Support 866-466-7166

Allstate Health Agent Support 888-376-3300

Customer Service 888-781-0585

National Life Grp Agent Services 802-229-3052

Pram RX Agent Services 714-672-6843 Ascott@pram.com

Transamerica Agent Support 866-352-3515 Commail@aegonusa.com

USAble Agent Services 800-648-0271

Washington Na-
tional

Agent Services 800-525-7662

CONTACT POSITION OFFICE FAX EMAIL

Home Office 731 N US Hwy 1                          
Tequesta, FL 33469

772.546.2299

877.870.8391

866.497.3949 Info@regionshg.com

Commissions@rcompasshealthinc.com

Bruce Henry CEO & President EXT: 101 Bhenry@commpasshealthinc.com

Donna Henry Chief Operations Officer EXT: 102 Dhenry@compasshealthinc.com

Denise Spittler Assistant to COO EXT: 118 Dspittler@compasshealthinc.com

Leida Gonzalez Commission Manager EXT: 105 commissions@compasshealthinc.com

Adriana Oliveira Commission Accounting EXT: 109 Aoliveira@compasshealthinc.com

AL Gerebizza Call Center and Lead De-
velopment

EXT: 110 Agerebizza@compasshealthinc.com

Jennifer Samsel Marketing/Graphics Jensamsel@gmail.com

Kevin Henry Agent Contracting / Re-
cruiting

EXT: 202 866.607.2563 kmhenry@compasshealthinc.com

Contracting@rcompasshealthinc.com

	

Carrier Partner & Home Office Director
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Amanda Simpson Director Medicare Sales EXT: 121 Asimpson@compasshealthinc.com

Donald Miller Florida Blue EXT: 103 Dmiller@compasshealthinc.com

Steve Ramsey Director of Group Sales EXT: 210 sramsey@compasshealthinsurance.-
com

Lucas Zerbe Director of Life Insurance 
Sales

EXT: 115 Lzerbe@compasshealthinc.com

Kyle Henry Director Allstate Health 
Solutions

EXT: 113 Khenry@compasshealthinc.com

Brett Henry Digital & social media EXT: 111 bmhenry@compasshealthinc.com

Mike Meyers Director of Retail Opera-
tions

EXT: 212 Mmeyers@compasshealthinsurance.-
com

Erin Alcalay Professional Development 
& Sales

EXT: 125 Erin@thegarvisgroup.com
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